

Application for Media Accreditation

For the 2024 Warwick Show

Friday 22nd March 2024 – Sunday 24th March 2024

I wish to apply for a media accreditation pass for the 2024 Warwick Show and agree to abide by the terms and conditions specified in this document. Please attach your Public Liability Certificate of Currency. As our event is family friendly, a copy of your blue Card must be attached.

Your Details: **Application Name** Position/Title Media Organisation Phone Mobile Email Media Audience (Website or social media) Media Deadline **Contact Details during the Event:**

Phone	
Mobile	
Email	
Have you or your organisation previously covered the Warwick Rodeo/Show?	
Yes. When?	No.

Commissioning Media Organisation:

I endorse and support the above applicant and confirm they will be working in an official media capacity for our organisation for coverage for the 2024 Warwick Show.

Name	
Position/ Title	
Phone	
Mobile	
Email	
Signature	
Date	

As a condition of successful Media Accreditation, WSRS requires photos, videos, text, and any other coverage to be made available free of charge on request to be used at WSRS's discretion. Media use will be credited where possible.

Please complete and return this form to: The Secretary, Warwick Show & Rodeo Society Inc, PO Box 190, Warwick Qld. 4370 or scan and E-mail to info@warwickrodeo.com.au